Breakfast

Jr. French Toast Combo (Pork)

1 Bacon Strip, 1 Sausage Link & 1 Slice of
French Toast- comes with butter, ketchup
and syrup portion!

Jr. French Toast Combo (Turkey)

1 Turkey Strip, 1 Turkey Sausage & 1 Slice
of French Toast- comes with butter,
ketchup and syrup portion!

Jr. Chicken & Waffles

Served with Ketchup, Syrup & Butter
portion!

Jr. Chicken & Pancakes

Served with, Ketchup, Syrup & Butter
portion!

Jr. Cupcake Pan Combo (Pork)

1 Bacon Strip 1 Sausage Link & 1 Cupcake
Pancake- comes with butter, ketchup and
syrup portion!

Jr. Cupcake Pan Combo (Turkey)

1 Turkey Strip 1 Turkey Sausage &1
Cupcake Pancake- comes with butter,
ketchup and syrup portion!

Jr. French Toast Sticks

Sliced french toast sticks, with chocolate
dipping sauce, fresh strawberry and banana
slices & Apple Sauce. Served with Butter &

Syrup
Plant Based Breakfast

2 Beyond Meat Plant Based Sausage
Patties, shredded hash browns, and a cup
of seasonal fruit! Served with ketchup
portion!

Jr. Breakfast Queadilla

Scrambled Eggs, Jack & Cheddar
Cheeses, in a flour tortillas.

Jr.Waffle Combo

1 Bacon Strip, 1 Sausage Link, %2 Belgian
Waffle
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$8.69

$8.95

$9.29

$9.29

$8.69

$8.95

$8.59

$8.95

$8.55

$8.55

Strawberry Banana Madness
Plain Yogurt, Strawberries, Bananas,

1% White Milk

Mango Madness
Plain Yogurt, Pineapple, Mango Syrup,
1% White Milk

Blueberry Breeze
Plain Yogurt, Blueberries, 1% White Milk

NEW SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Patch

Chocolate or White Milk

Orange or Apple Juice

Plain Yogurt, Strawberries, 1% White Milk

$4.99

$4.99

$3.99

$3.99

$2.69
$2.99

Pancakes

2 Buttermilk

includes butter, and syrup portion!

$5.59

2 Cupcake Pancakes $6.25

includes cupcake icing, and syrup portion!

2 Strawberry Pancakes
includes Strawberry Topping, and syrup
portion!

$6.25

2 Buttermilk Chocolate Chip Pancakes $6.25

Includes chocolate sauce, butter, and syrup portion!

2 Blueberry Pancakes $6.25

includes Blueberry Topping, and syrup
portion!

2 Gluten Friendly Pancakes
includes butter, and syrup portion!

$7.99

Anything with Fries below
served with Ketchup

Lunch

Jr. Cheeseburger (Beef) & Fries  $9.29
Beyond Meat Burger (Veg) & Fries  $9.29
Jr. Chicken Burger & Fries $9.29
Breaded Chicken Burger, Lettuce, and
Mayo. Served with Ketchup
Jr. Chicken Strips & Fries $9.29
Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce
Chicken Quesadilla $8.95
Chicken Cheese, Peppers & Onions,
Served with Salsa
Veggie Quesadilla $7.99
Cheese, Peppers & Onions, Served with
Salsa
Gluten Friendly Cheese Burger  $8.99
Served with a cup of seasonal fruit &
Kethchup
Fries $4.99
Served with Ketchup
Onion Rings $4.99
Served with Ketchup
Mozza Sticks $7.99
(5) Pieces served with Marinara
Fruit $4.99
Cinnamon Dipper Donuts $3.49

(4) ponuts served with Chocolate
Dipping Sauce

Looking for something
specific?

Send us an email
ihop.schoolcatering@gmail.com



