

## **Breakfast**

Jr. French Toast Combo (Pork)  1 Bacon Strip, 1 Sausage Link & 1 Slice of French Toast- comes with butter, ketchup and syrup portion!	\$8.69
Jr. French Toast Combo (Turkey)  1 Turkey Strip, 1 Turkey Sausage & 1 Slice of French Toast- comes with butter, ketchup and syrup portion!	\$8.95
Jr. Chicken & Waffles  Served with Ketchup, Syrup & Butter portion!	\$9.29
Jr. Chicken & Pancakes  Served with, Ketchup, Syrup & Butter portion!	\$9.29
Jr. Cupcake Pan Combo (Pork)  1 Bacon Strip 1 Sausage Link & 1 Cupcake Pancake- comes with butter, ketchup and syrup portion!	\$8.69
Jr. Cupcake Pan Combo (Turkey)  1 Turkey Strip 1 Turkey Sausage & 1 Cupcake Pancake- comes with butter, ketchup and syrup portion!	\$8.95
Jr. French Toast Sticks  Sliced french toast sticks, with chocolate dipping sauce, fresh strawberry and banana slices & Apple Sauce. Served with Butter & Syrup	\$8.59
Plant Based Breakfast	\$8.95
2 Beyond Meat Plant Based Sausage Patties, shredded hash browns, and a cup of seasonal fruit! Served with ketchup portion!	
Jr. Breakfast Queadilla	\$8.55
Scrambled Eggs, Jack & Cheddar	
Cheeses, in a flour tortillas.	
	\$8.55

#### **Drinks**

Waffle

HIES	Strawberry Banana Madness Plain Yogurt, Strawberries, Bananas, 1% White Milk	\$4.99
SMOOTHIE	Mango Madness Plain Yogurt, Pineapple, Mango Syrup, 1% White Milk	\$4.99
	Blueberry Breeze Plain Yogurt, Blueberries, 1% White Milk	\$3.99
NEW	Strawberry Patch Plain Yogurt, Strawberries, 1% White Milk	\$3.99
	Chocolate or White Milk	\$2.69

**Orange or Apple Juice** 

# **Pancakes**

2 Buttermilk includes butter, and syrup portion!	\$5.59
2 Cupcake Pancakes includes cupcake icing, and syrup portion!	\$6.25
2 Strawberry Pancakes includes Strawberry Topping, and syrup portion!	\$6.25
2 Buttermilk Chocolate Chip Pancakes Includes chocolate sauce, butter, and syrup portion!	\$6.25
2 Blueberry Pancakes includes Blueberry Topping, and syrup portion!	\$6.25
2 Gluten Friendly Pancakes includes butter, and syrup portion!	\$7.99

Lunch	Anything with Fries below
	served with Ketchup

Jr. Cheeseburger (Beef) & Fries	\$9.29
Beyond Meat Burger (Veg) & Fries	\$9.29
Jr. Chicken Burger & Fries  Breaded Chicken Burger, Lettuce, and Mayo. Served with Ketchup	\$9.29
Jr. Chicken Strips & Fries Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$9.29
Chicken Quesadilla  Chicken Cheese, Peppers & Onions, Served with Salsa	\$8.95
Veggie Quesadilla  Cheese, Peppers & Onions, Served with Salsa	\$7.99
Gluten Friendly Cheese Burger Served with a cup of seasonal fruit &	\$8.99

## Snacks

\$2.99

Kethchup

Fries Served with Ketchup	\$4.99
Onion Rings Served with Ketchup	\$4.99
Mozza Sticks (5) Pieces served with Marinara	\$7.99
Fruit	\$4.99
Cinnamon Dipper Donuts (4) Donuts served with Chocolate Dipping Sauce	\$3.49

# **Looking for something** specific?

Send us an email ihop.schoolcatering@gmail.com